Utilities - Gladstone

www.ci.gladstone.or.us | 45°22'52"N 122°35'35"W

| Elevation: 57 ft

Power

Portland General Electric
www.portlandgeneral.com

Northwest Natural Gas
www.nwnatural.com

Emergency

Police/Fire/Medical
www.ci.gladstone.or.us/fire

Poison Control
www.poison.org

Garbage/Water

Gladstone Disposal Co.
www.gladstonedisposalco.com

City of Gladstone
www.ci.gladstone.or.us

Schools

Gladstone School District
www.gladstone.k12.or.us

Transit
TRIMET
www.trimet.org

Cable/Internet/Phone
Ziply Fiber
www.ziplyfiber.com

Xfinity Telephone/Cable
www.xfinity.com

Newspa per
Oregonian
www.oregonlive.com

USPS

U.S. Postal Service
WwWw.uUsps.com

1.800.542.8818

1.800.422.4012

911

1.800.222.1222

503.656.9426

503.557.2771

503-655-2777

503.238.RIDE

971.910.0704

1.888.824.8264

503.221.8240

1.800.275.8777

While this information is deemed reliable, please confirm
with the utility company that they are the correct provider.
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